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Company No: 18098

STEVENS' CHEMICAL MANURE COMPANY LIMITED

Balance Sheet as at 3]st May 1995

ASSETS
Debtors

Less LIABILITIES
Creditors

CAPITAL AND RESERVES
Called up Share Capital

1741 ‘A’ Preference Shares of £10
each fully paid

50 ‘A’ Preféerence Shares of £10
each fully paid

2500 'B' Ordinary Shares of £10
each fully paid

Authorised Share Capital

2300 ‘A’ Preference Shares of £10 each
7500 ‘B’ Ordinary Shares of £10 each

Profit and Loss Account

1994

17,410

400

25,000

Af/;’aﬁael J C Stevens

Business &
Registered Office:
Rushenden Road
Queenborough
Kent ME11 5HH
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1995

48,395

3,385

£42,810

17,410
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Telephone:
Sales: 01795 580865

Admin:
Fax: 01

01795 580181
795 580649




