



STEVENS' CHEMICAL MANURE COMPANY LIMITED Balance Sheet as at 31st May 1995

	1994	1995
ASSETS	£	£
Debtors	48,395	48,395
<u>Less</u> LIABILITIES		
Creditors	<u>5,585</u>	<u>5,585</u>
	£42,810	£42,810
CAPITAL AND RESERVES		
Called up Share Capital		
1741 'A' Preference Shares of £10		
each fully paid	17,410	17,410
50 'A' Preference Shares of £10		
each fully paid	400	400
2500 'B' Ordinary Shares of £10		
each fully paid	25,000	25,000
Authorised Share Capital		
2500 'A' Preference Shares of £10 each		
7500 'B' Ordinary Shares of £10 each		
Profit and Loss Account	_	_

The Company was dormant throughout the financial year.

Michael J C Stevens

A16 *AZAQ7I0Y* 149
COMPANIES HOUSE 08/01/96

£42,810

Business & Registered Office:
Rushenden Road
Queenborough
Kent ME11 5 H H

Telephone:

£42,810

Sales: 01795 580365 Admin: 01795 580181 Fax: 01795 580649